
S.No Department Class Faculty Advisor Email ID
 V INT PHY Dr.K.Murgadass k_murugadass@cb.amrita.edu
V  INT CHE Dr.R. Prasanna r_prasanna1@cb.amrita.edu
V INT MAT Dr. V. Pragadeeswarar v_pragadeeswarar@cb.amrita.edu
V INT DAS Dr. Muralikrishna P p_muralikrishna@cb.amrita.edu

S.No Department Class Faculty Advisor Email ID
Dr. Anand Raj r_anand1@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. T. Rajesh Senthil Kumar t_rajesh@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.C.Prakash c_prakash@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.Anjaly J Pillai jp_anjaly@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.D.Kumaresan k_duraisamy@cb.amrita.edu
Ms.S.Sindhu s_sindhu@cb.amrita.edu
Mr. Hareesh Padayath p_hareesh@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. R. Gandhiraj r_gandhiraj@cb.amrita.edu
Ms. Devi Vijayan v_devi@cb.amrita.edu
Mr. M E Harikumar n_madhumohan@cb.amrita.edu
Ms. R. Karthika r_karthika@cb.amrita.edu
Mr. K. P. Peeyush kp_peeyush@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. M. Nirmala Devi m_nirmala@cbamrit.edu
Dr. G.A. Shanmugha Sundaram ga_ssundaram@cb.amrita.edu
Ms. Navya Mohan m_navya@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. S. Balamurugan S_balamurugan@cb.amrita.edu
Mr. N. Janarthanan n_janarthanan@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. C. P. Boopathy cp_boopathy@cb.amrita.edu
Mr. M. Jayakumar m_jayakumar2@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. R. Jayabarathi r_jayabarathi@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. R. R. Lekshmi rr_lekshmi@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. O.V. R. Murthy ovr_murthy@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. K. C. Sindhu Thampatty t_sindhu@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.A.Shanmugasundaram a_shanmugasundaram@cb.amrita.edu
Mr.M.Prasad m_prasad@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.M.Thenarasu m_thenarasu@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.R.Sakthivel r_sakthivel@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.P.G.Saleeshya pg_saleeshya@cb.amrita.edu
Mr.A.Srinivaas a_srinivaas@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.Raghesh Krishnan K k_raghesh@cb.amrita.edu
Ms. K Nalinadevi k_nalinadevi@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. P Bagavathi Sivakumar pbsk@cb.amrita.edu
Ms. K Abirami k_abirami@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. V Anantha Narayanan v_ananthanarayanan@cb.amrita.edu
Ms. G Radhika g_radhika@cb.amrita.edu
Mr. A Baskar a_baskar@cb.amrita.edu
Ms. Dhanya M Dhanalakshmy md_dhanya@cb.amrita.edu
Ms.Bindu KR j_bindu@cb.amrita.edu
Ms. R R Sathiya rr_sathiya@cb.amrita.edu
Ms. Vidhya S s_vidhya@cb.amrita.edu
Ms  G R Ramya gr_ramya@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.Neethu Mohan m_neethu@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. G.Jyothishlal g_jyothishlal@cb.amrita.edu

 IV INT PHY Dr.Sreekanth V v_sreekanth@cb.amrita.edu
IV  INT CHE Dr.Gangadharan D d_gangadharan@cb.amrita.edu
IV INT MAT Dr. Ganeshkumar M m_ganeshkumar@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. J. Geetha j_geetha@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. P. Tamilalagan p_tamilalagan@cb.amrita.edu
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